
06 BLAINE      I105 CANTON 551,720.85 60 9,195 605,341.23 55 11,006 9.72 19.69

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    551,720.85

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 101,799.20

11 000 1000 110 239 2765 210 67,508.76

11 000 1000 116 239 1050 210 1,233.40

11 000 1000 116 239 2765 210 1,410.53

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 121,710.72

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 9,115.31

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 5,250.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 5,520.00

11 000 1000 192 239 2765 208 325.56

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 15,996.16

11 334 1000 213 239 2765 210 7,998.08

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 29,516.16

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 7,784.07

11 000 1000 231 239 2765 208 24.84

11 000 1000 231 239 2765 210 4,708.44

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 9,501.56

11 000 1000 251 239 1050 210 7,239.59

11 000 1000 251 239 2765 208 24.48

11 000 1000 251 239 2765 210 3,670.75

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 11,498.94

11 000 1000 253 239 2765 208 33.24

11 000 1000 253 239 2765 210 6,896.04

11 000 1000 261 239 1050 414 8,732.22

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 11,850.75

11 000 1000 580 239 1050 000 1,232.32

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 10,773.98

11 000 1000 641 239 1050 000 848.90

11 000 1000 653 239 1050 000 175.00

11 000 1000 657 239 2200 000 856.00

11 000 1000 682 239 1050 000 208.43

11 000 1000 731 239 1050 000 1,655.04

11 000 1000 810 239 0000 000 216.70

11 000 1000 810 239 1050 000 2,028.00

11 000 1000 810 239 0000 000 36.00

11 000 1000 810 239 1050 000 311.97

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    605,341.23

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 105,112.19

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 68,634.10

11 000 1000 116 239 1050 210 1,338.33

11 000 1000 116 239 1050 210 1,410.53

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 135,912.00

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 9,043.08

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 4,000.00

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 1,250.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 6,240.00

11 000 1000 192 239 2765 208 325.50

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 16,748.96

11 000 1000 213 239 1050 210 679.62

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 7,694.86

11 000 1000 223 239 1050 414 2,718.48

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 49,136.08

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 7,901.17

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 4,482.10

11 000 1000 231 239 2765 208 24.84

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 10,528.70

11 000 1000 251 239 1050 210 7,344.09

11 000 1000 251 239 1050 210 3,849.56

11 000 1000 251 239 2765 208 24.48

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 11,783.33

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 7,138.69

11 000 1000 253 239 2765 208 33.24

11 000 1000 261 239 1050 414 9,971.35

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 13,532.63

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 67.77

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 342.78

11 000 1000 810 239 1050 000 122.00

11 000 2135 336 239 1050 000 45,329.22

11 000 2140 192 239 2765 205 3,150.00

11 000 2140 231 239 2765 205 240.97

11 000 2140 251 239 2765 205 237.10

11 000 2140 253 239 2765 205 321.78
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    551,720.85

11 000 2120 810 239 1050 000 99.99

11 000 2132 336 239 1050 000 58.25

11 000 2135 336 239 1050 000 29,943.32

11 000 2140 192 239 2765 205 2,825.00

11 000 2140 231 239 2765 205 216.10

11 000 2140 251 239 2765 205 212.66

11 000 2140 253 239 2765 205 288.56

11 000 2140 320 239 1050 000 1,933.75

11 000 2152 110 239 0000 353 23,718.48

11 312 2152 171 239 1050 353 5,000.00

11 000 2152 192 239 1050 353 5,302.06

11 334 2152 213 239 0000 353 7,998.08

11 000 2152 231 239 0000 353 1,814.52

11 000 2152 231 239 1050 353 789.59

11 000 2152 251 239 0000 353 1,785.24

11 000 2152 251 239 1050 353 400.53

11 000 2152 253 239 0000 353 2,422.80

11 000 2152 253 239 1050 353 543.57

11 000 2152 619 239 0000 000 119.00

11 000 2199 682 239 1050 000 97.52

11 000 2199 810 239 1050 000 869.00

11 000 2212 192 239 1050 108 1,500.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 108 1,500.00

11 000 2212 231 239 1050 108 114.72

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 108 114.72

11 000 2212 251 239 1050 108 112.92

11 000 2212 251 239 0000 108 112.92

11 000 2212 253 239 1050 108 153.24

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 108 153.24

11 000 2213 860 239 1050 000 1,196.37

11 000 2573 810 239 1050 000 400.00

11 000 2720 193 239 1050 802 1,781.25

11 000 2720 241 239 1050 802 136.27

11 000 2720 261 239 1050 802 134.07

11 000 2720 263 239 1050 802 181.97

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    605,341.23

11 000 2152 110 239 1050 353 24,320.71

11 000 2152 170 239 1050 353 1,750.00

11 312 2152 171 239 1050 353 5,000.00

11 000 2152 192 239 1050 353 8,043.75

11 334 2152 213 239 1050 353 8,374.48

11 000 2152 231 239 1050 353 3,051.98

11 000 2152 251 239 1050 353 2,613.88

11 000 2152 253 239 1050 353 3,547.37

11 000 2199 682 239 1050 000 153.87

11 000 2212 192 239 1050 108 1,500.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 108 1,500.00

11 000 2212 231 239 1050 108 114.72

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 108 114.72

11 000 2212 251 239 1050 108 112.92

11 000 2212 251 239 0000 108 112.92

11 000 2212 253 239 1050 108 153.24

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 108 153.24

11 000 2213 320 239 1050 000 1,729.63

11 367 2213 320 239 1050 000 5,065.00

11 367 2213 580 239 1050 000 1,005.42

11 000 2213 860 239 0000 000 230.00

11 000 2213 860 239 1050 000 23.85

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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